
SBUSD Menu
July 2021

Thursday, July 1 Friday, July 2

Breakfast Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch BBQ Chicken Beef Nachos
Monday, July 5 Tuesday, July 6 Wednesday, July 7 Thursday, July 8 Friday, July 9

Breakfast Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch BBQ Pulled Pork Sub Sandwich Chicken Pozole with Chips Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce Honey Lemon Chicken
Monday, July 12 Tuesday, July 13 Wednesday, July 14 Thursday, July 15 Friday, July 16

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Chicken Chipotle Wrap Roasted Turkey Sandwich Beef Burrito Mac n' Cheese Chicken Enchilada Casserole
Monday, July 19 Tuesday, July 20 Wednesday, July 21 Thursday, July 22 Friday, July 23

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Chicken Chile Verde Burrito Turkey Pasta Salad Carnitas Tacos BBQ Chicken Beef Nachos
Monday, July 26 Tuesday, July 27 Wednesday, July 28 Thursday, July 29 Friday, July 30

Breakfast Cereal & Milk Breakfast Bread & Milk Granola & Yogurt Cinnamon Bread & Milk Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch
Cheeseburger with Potato 

Wedges BBQ Pulled Pork Sub Sandwich Chicken Pozole with Chips Spaghetti w/Meat Sauce Honey Lemon Chicken

** Please visits our webpage at www.sbunified.org under Food Services for sites nearest you. Children eat Free, 18 years and younger. The SBUSD, USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers and employers. Menu subject to 
change without notice.



SBUSD Menu
Julio 2021

jueves, 1 de Julio jueves, 2 de Julio

Desayuno Pan con Canela y Leche Bagel y Queso Crema

Almuerzo Pollo con Salsa BBQ Nachos de Res
lunes, 5 de Julio lunes, 6 de Julio lunes, 7 de Julio lunes, 8 de Julio lunes, 9 de Julio

Desayuno Pan de Desayuno y Leche Granola y Yogur Pan con Canela y Leche Bagel y Queso Crema

Almuerzo Sándwich de Cerdo a la BBQ Pozole de Pollo con Totopos
Espagueti c/Salsa de Tomate y 

Carne Pollo de Limón de Miel
lunes, 12 de Julio lunes, 13 de Julio lunes, 14 de Julio lunes, 15 de Julio lunes, 16 de Julio

Desayuno Cereal y Leche Pan de Desayuno y Leche Granola y Yogur Pan con Canela y Leche Bagel y Queso Crema

Almuerzo Wrap de Pollo Chipotle Sándwich de Pavo Rostizado Burrito de Res Macarrones con Queso Enchiladas de Pollo
lunes, 19 de Julio lunes, 20 de Julio lunes, 21 de Julio lunes, 22 de Julio lunes, 23 de Julio

Desayuno Cereal y Leche Pan de Desayuno y Leche Granola y Yogur Pan con Canela y Leche Bagel y Queso Crema

Almuerzo Pollo Chile verde Burrito Ensalada de Pasta con Pavo Tacos de Carnitas Pollo con Salsa BBQ Nachos de Res
lunes, 26 de Julio lunes, 27 de Julio lunes, 28 de Julio lunes, 29 de Julio lunes, 30 de Julio

Desayuno Cereal y Leche Pan de Desayuno y Leche Granola y Yogur Pan con Canela y Leche Bagel y Queso Crema

Almuerzo
Hamburguesa con Queso y 

Papas Sándwich de Cerdo a la BBQ Pozole de Pollo con Totopos Pasta Alfredo con Pollo Pollo de Limón de Miel

** visite nuestra página web en www.sbunified.org en Servicios de comida para los sitios más cercanos a usted. Los niños comen gratis, tienen 18 años o menos.     El SBUSD, el USDA y el CDE son proveedores y empleadores con 
igualdad de oportunidades. Menú sujeto a cambio sin previo aviso.                                                                           


